Library Circulation
E-checkouts

Bookmobile Circulation
Total Circulation

2025 Year to Date
2024 Year to Date
% Change 25 to 24

Yr to Date Door Count 2025
Yr to date Door Count 2024
% Change 2025-2024

ILL to NPL n/a
ILL from NPL n/a
Hours Open

Self Check

Wireless

Internet Use
Requests Placed

# of Items Added

# of Items Withdrawn
Door Count

Library Statistical Sumary November 2025
16,897

22,733
4,321
116
61

27,231

290,234

252,856

12.88%

188,340

173,442

7.9%

NPL
250
9,645
11,506
597
4,451
n/a
n/a
13,159

268
50
n/a
46
7
n/a
n/a
3,370

Total Library Cards

New Registrations

# of Borrowers Using Collection
Documents Notarized
Passports Executed

Home Delivery

Pick Up Locker

# of PR
NPL
Childrens
Adult
Teen
Children Outreach
Non-library 3
Outreach
Passive 7
BKM Ancestry
9 Her.Quest
n/a Hoopla
n/a Libby
n/a LibGuides
9 Lnk Lrn
n/a
n/a
124

86

2,626

29
80
71
23

Atdnce

NPL

53

800

91
577
297

3,662
12,649

238

# of PR

Novelist
Trspt Lng
NY Times
Crtv Bug
Kanopy

Total

Atdnce

63
23
3704
0

362

21,666



Library Cards by Age Level November 2025
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